
Automatic Pouch Making Machine

PTS 400/600/700

- Versatile Pouch Compatibility: Supports Multiple Bag Types (3-Side, Center/ 

  Bottom, 4-Side, Zipper, Stand-Up Pouches).

- Precision Sealing & Cutting for Freshness, Uniformity, and Minimal Waste.

- Quick Changeover for E�cient Short-Run Production.
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The speed of machine

The speed of feeding

The Max width of bag making

Max skip material feeding 

Max bag length/height

Rating voltage

The dimension of roll material

Accuracy of orientation

Total power

 Overall Dimension

Weight of machine

150hypo-minute

≤38m/min (decided according the material)

500mm

800

600mm

3PH+N+PE

ф600*1200mm

≤± 0.5mm

58kw

13000×2350×2200mm

6800kg
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