

Automatic Pouch Making Machine

- Versatile Pouch Compatibility: Supports Multiple Bag Types (3-Side, Center/Bottom, 4-Side, Zipper, Stand-Up Pouches).
- Precision Sealing & Cutting for Freshness, Uniformity, and Minimal Waste.
- Quick Changeover for Efficient Short-Run Production.



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

The speed of machine	150hypo-minute
The speed of feeding	≤38m/min (decided according the material)
The Max width of bag making	500mm
Max skip material feeding	800
Max bag length/height	600mm
Rating voltage	3PH+N+PE
The dimension of roll material	ф 600*1200mm
Accuracy of orientation	≤± 0.5mm
Total power	58kw
Overall Dimension	13000×2350×2200mm
Weight of machine	6800kg

CONTACT US

BROTECH DIGITAL GRAPHICS CO.,LTD

Shenzhen Headquarter: 1st Floor, 8th Building, TongFuYu Industrial Park, YongHe Road, Fuyong town, Baoan District, Shenzhen, China. Tel: +86-755-8373 3867

Jiangsu Factory: No.1 YangFan Road, New District, Zhenjiang, Jiangsu, China. Tel: +86-511-8880 0886

BROTECH DIGITAL GRAPHICS NORTH AMERICA

1203 Murdock Ct Naperville, IL 60540 Tel: +1630 7190 1968





